Product data sheet

Power tools for trade & industry

Cordless Lawnmower

GRA 18V2-46

Technical data

Technical data

) BOSCH

Invented for life

Powerful cordless brushless lawn mower for convenient
and effortless working

The most important data

Cutting width

Height-of-cut range
Collection box capacity

IP protection type

Wheel diameter (F/R)
Voltage/capacity

Battery voltage, works with
Battery recommendation

Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)

© Robert Bosch GmbH www.bosch-professional.com

46 cm

30 -70 mm

60 |

IPX4

170/240 mm

18.0V

2x18.0V

>=5.5Ah

580 x 855 x 420 mm

Cutting width 46 cm
Height-of-cut range 30 -70 mm
Collection box capacity 60 |

Part Number 0 600 8C8 000

27.12.2025 Page 1 of 2



Product data sheet

Power tools for trade & industry

Advantages:

®m Brushless motor runs on two 18V batteries for powerful
performance, longer service life, and increased runtime

m  Extremely robust design with full metal deck perfectly
suited for the high demands of tough mowing tasks

m  High convenience thanks to 46 cm cutting diameter, grip
handle with easy 2-step height adjustment, and space-
saving vertical storage
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