## Product data sheet





Cordless Lawnmower

### GRA 18V2-46



Powerful cordless brushless lawn mower for convenient and effortless working

The most important data

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Cutting width	46 cm
Height-of-cut range	30 – 70 mm
Collection box capacity	60 I

**Part Number** 0 600 8C8 000

### Technical data

#### Technical data

Cutting width	46 cm
Height-of-cut range	30 – 70 mm
Collection box capacity	60 I
IP protection type	IPX4
Wheel diameter (F/R)	170/240 mm
Voltage/capacity	18.0 V
Battery voltage, works with	2 x 18.0 V
Battery recommendation	>=5.5Ah
Packaging dimensions (width x length x height)	580 x 855 x 420 mm

# Invented for life

### Product data sheet

### Power tools for trade & industry

## Advantages:

- Brushless motor runs on two 18V batteries for powerful performance, longer service life, and increased runtime
- Extremely robust design with full metal deck perfectly suited for the high demands of tough mowing tasks
- High convenience thanks to 46 cm cutting diameter, grip handle with easy 2-step height adjustment, and spacesaving vertical storage















